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Home Sleep Test (G0399/95806) Medicare Approved Diagnosis Codes

E66.01
E66.2
F51.3
F51.8
G47.10
G47.11
G47.12
G47.20
G47.30
G47.31
G47.33
G47.34
G47.35
G47.36
G47.37
G47.39
G47.50
G47.51
G47.52
G47.61
G47.411
G47.419
G47.421
G47.429
G47.8
R06.3
R09.02
R40.0
R40.1

Morbid (severe) obesity due to excess calories

Morbid (severe) obesity with alveolar hypoventilation
Sleepwalking [somnambulism]

Other sleep disorders not due to a substance or known physiological condition
Hypersomnia, unspecified

Idiopathic hypersomnia with long sleep time

Idiopathic hypersomnia without long sleep time

Circadian rhythm sleep disorder, unspecified type

Sleep apnea, unspecified

Primary central sleep apnea

Obstructive sleep apnea (adult) (pediatric)

Idiopathic sleep related nonobstructive alveolar hypoventilation
Congenital central alveolar hypoventilation syndrome

Sleep related hypoventilation in conditions classified elsewhere
Central sleep apnea in conditions classified elsewhere

Other sleep apnea

Parasomnia, unspecified

Confusional arousals

REM sleep behavior disorder

Periodic limb movement disorder

Narcolepsy with cataplexy

Narcolepsy without cataplexy

Narcolepsy in conditions classified elsewhere with cataplexy
Narcolepsy in conditions classified elsewhere w/o cataplexy
Other sleep disorders

Periodic breathing

Hypoxemia

Somnolence

Stupor
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