

## The Total Patient Qualification System!

## Home Sleep Test (G0399/95806) Medicare Approved Diagnosis Codes

E66.01	Morbid (severe) obesity due to excess calories
E66.2	Morbid (severe) obesity with alveolar hypoventilation
F51.3	Sleepwalking [somnambulism]
F51.8	Other sleep disorders not due to a substance or known physiological condition
G47.10	Hypersomnia, unspecified
G47.11	Idiopathic hypersomnia with long sleep time
G47.12	Idiopathic hypersomnia without long sleep time
G47.20	Circadian rhythm sleep disorder, unspecified type
G47.30	Sleep apnea, unspecified
G47.31	Primary central sleep apnea
G47.33	Obstructive sleep apnea (adult) (pediatric)
G47.34	Idiopathic sleep related nonobstructive alveolar hypoventilation
G47.35	Congenital central alveolar hypoventilation syndrome
G47.36	Sleep related hypoventilation in conditions classified elsewhere
G47.37	Central sleep apnea in conditions classified elsewhere
G47.39	Other sleep apnea
G47.50	Parasomnia, unspecified
G47.51	Confusional arousals
G47.52	REM sleep behavior disorder
G47.61	Periodic limb movement disorder
G47.411	Narcolepsy with cataplexy
G47.419	Narcolepsy without cataplexy
G47.421	Narcolepsy in conditions classified elsewhere with cataplexy
G47.429	Narcolepsy in conditions classified elsewhere w/o cataplexy
G47.8	Other sleep disorders
R06.3	Periodic breathing
R09.02	Hypoxemia
R40.0	Somnolence
R40.1	Stupor

## www.dynamicdiagnostic.com

**ADSI Corporate** 

6125 Sherwin Drive Port Richey, FL 34668-6751 Phone: (352) 293-2810

